SUPERMOTO EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

IMN 721-03
Pos. Nbr
1 111
2 36
3 43
4 4
5 12
6 93
7 889
8 17
9 20
10 46
11 10
12 777
13 37
14 102
15 72
©Xiem

Rider

TERRANEO Nathan
VIOLA Melvin
SARDA Adrien
CHAMPAGNE Noah
LAPADULA Leonardo
SERRA GINESTA Max
JUSTE WATT Djamal
DIAS David

LECKAS Matas
AHLQVIST Niclas
TROVATO Giorgio
LITAWA Antoni
ABRAHAM Tao
BUBAK Martin

DEMBOWY Piotr
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SM European Championship

S2 - Overall Classification

Nat. Fed. Team Motorcycle R.1 R.2 R.3
sul SwissMotc GasGas 25 25 25
N FRA MCM Honda 22 22 22
I'H FRA FFM Honda 20 20 20
N BEL FFM ™ 18 18 16
N ITA FMI Team Undici ™ 16 15 18
3 ESP RFME Honda 12 16 12
LN FRA FFM Honda 15 7 15
EN POR FMP ™ 14 9 13
i LTU LMSF Husqvarna 13 12 11
H= FIN SML Husqvarna 10 14 10
ENITA FMI GasGas 11 13 9
= POL PZM Husqgvarna 9 11 8
I FRA FFM Triumph 6 6 14
b= CZE ACCR Tuning Motor Sport Honda 8 10 6
sl POL PZM Husqgvarna 7 8 7

Posting Time: 15:20

Busca, Sunday 07 September 2025

Tot. Pts.

75
66
60
52
49
40
37
36
36
34
33
28
26
24
22
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